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Jakub Sarka
Lubomir Oslanec
Andrej Glasa
Marek Mrva
Stefan Hupko
Darius Silhar
Oleksandr Brovdi
Miroslav Dragun
Martin Schon
Vladimir Hergovi¢
Marek Macko
Oliver Gonos
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Patrik Husar
Jakub Cupka
Filip Zemka
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FrantiSek Balint
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VlIadimir Hergovi€ st
Lubos$ Baran
Medard Féder
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Zuzana Kovacova

Miriam Sipo$ova

Dagmara Langova

Lucia Kovacova

Janette Takacsova

Paula Simova

Elena Cukanova Schénova

Veronika Bordacova
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Darina Mogrovics

Gabriela Mackurova
Dorastenci
1. Kristian Lackovich
2.  Jakub Krémarik
Tobias Trajanov

(19/19)
Neregistrovani
Speed4dogs
AK Bojnicky
Neregistrovani
AK Bojnicky
Neregistrovani
Orthos Gym
Factory Bratislava running team
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani

Neregistrovani

Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani
KOBRA Bratislava

(10/10)
Sokol Pezinok

Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani

UNB Kramare FyzoSi
BILLA
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani
(37/3)

OSK Trendianske Stankovce
Neregistrovani

Sokol Pezinok

MeOS 2023-05-15 19:22:26, MuZzi, (1/2)

17:58
18:06
18:13
18:28
19:10
19:57
20:38
20:46
21:00
21:16
23:31
25:28
25:28
26:38
30:39
31:03
31:03
DNS

DNS

15:03
16:43
19:32
20:11
21:08
21:29
23:43
25:42
26:03
DNS

11:59
14:23
DNS



Dorastenky

1.  Emma Kiralyova
2. Zuzana Silharova
Starsi ziaci

1. Matus Velan

2. Jakub Silhar
Mladsi ziaci

1. Jakub Juhaniak
2.  Matus Hudak

3.  Viktor Mendan

4.  Patrik Kollar

Miladsie ziacky

1.

Viktoria Mendan
Alisa Silkovska

Najmladsi ziaci

1.

a bk~ Db

Viktor Jezik
Sebastian Brezovsky
Martin Dithalm
Adam Biely

David Lancz

Ivan Skovajsa

(2/72)
ACNZ
Neregistrovani

(272)
Sokol Pezinok

Neregistrovani

(474)
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani

(2/2)
Sokol Pezinok
Sokol Pezinok

(6/6)

Neregistrovani
Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani
Neregistrovani

MeOS 2023-05-15 19:22:26, Dorastenky, (2/2)

8:27
9:41

6:32
7:50

3:45
4:43
5:37
6:40

4:41
DNS

1:44
1:55
1:56
2:01

2:09
DNF



